
Phillips Community College of the University of Arkansas 
2022-2023 Advisory Council 

Division of Business and Information Systems  

 

Larry Denson  
Human Resource Director 

Hollowell Industry, Inc. 
315 North Sebastian 
West Helena, AR  72390 
 

870-572-3466 
ldenson@doughboypools.com  

Kyunta McCoy 
Director of High School 
Relations/Community 
Outreach 
 

PCCUA 
PO Box 785 
Helena, AR  72342 

870-338-6474, ext. 1363 
kmccoy@pccua.edu  

Janet Ligon 
Pre-health Career 
Recruiter 

Delta AHEC 
1393 Hwy. 242-S 
Helena-West Helena, AR 72342 
 

870-572-2727, ext. 138 
jbligon@uams.edu  

Janice Williams 
Supervisor 

Southern Bancorp 
P.O. Box 2507 
West Helena, AR  72390 
 

870-816-1111 
jwwilliams@banksouthern.com  

Jackie Scott 
Medical Records Director 

Helena Regional Medical Center 
P.O. Box 788 
Helena, AR  72342 
 

870-816-3681 
Jacqueline_Scott@QuorumHealth.com  

Jeff Steele 
Senior Vice President 

Partners Bank 
302 Cherry 
Helena, AR  72342 
 

870-338-6451 
jsteele@partnersbnk.com   

Arthur Gentry 
Career and Technical 
Center Director 

PCCUA 
PO Box 785 
Helena, AR  72342 

870-338-6474, ext. 1028 
agentry@pccua.edu 
  

Danielle Hamilton 
VP Information Technology 
Officer 
 

Partners Bank 
302 Cherry 
Helena, AR  72342 

870-338-6451 
dhamilton@partnersbnk.com  
 

Martha Madden 
Payroll and Finance 
Coordinator 

KIPP Delta 
320 Missouri Street 
Helena, AR 72342 
 

870-714-0130 
martha.madden@kippdelta.org  

Jordyn Brown 
Local Health Unit 
Administrator 

Phillips County Health Depart. 
110 Shirley Hicks Drive 
PO Box 2627 
West Helena, AR 72390 
 

870-572-9028 
jordyn.brown@arkansas.gov  

 

 

mailto:ldenson@doughboypools.com
mailto:kmccoy@pccua.edu
mailto:jbligon@uams.edu
mailto:jwilliams@banksouthern.com
mailto:Jacqueline_Scott@QuorumHealth.com
mailto:jsteele@partnersbnk.com
mailto:agentry@pccua.edu
mailto:dhamilton@partnersbnk.com
tel:870.714.0130
mailto:martha.madden@kippdelta.org
mailto:jordyn.brown@arkansas.gov

